2018-2019 - RE-REGISTRATION FEE SCHEDULE

RE-REGISTRATION INFORMATION

Early Re-Registration is held from May 14 to June 15

- 1. Re-Registration fee *\$140.00/\$160.00
- 2. Tuition (based on payment plan)

Payment made by the 10 th		Payment made after the	Payment made after the 10 th		
July 1, 2018	\$535.00	July 11, 2018 \$	550.00		
October 1, 2018	\$535.00	October 11, 2018 \$	550.00		
November 1, 2018	\$535.00	November 11, 2018 \$	550.00		
December 1, 2018	\$535.00	December 11, 2018 \$	550.00		
January 1, 2019	\$535.00	January 11, 2019 \$	550.00		
February 1, 2019	\$535.00	February 11, 2019 \$	550.00		
March 1, 2019	\$535.00	March 11, 2019 \$	550.00		
April 1, 2019	\$535.00	April 11, 2019 \$	550.00		
May 1, 2019	\$535.00	May 11, 2019 \$	550.00		
June 1, 2019	\$535.00	June 11, 2019 \$	550.00		

AFTER-SCHOOL AVAILABLE AT ADDITIONAL COST

All fees are subject to change

Please note:

There is an additional \$15.00 late charge for payment made after the 10th of the month.

2018-2019 - RE-REGISTRATION FEE SCHEDULE

RE-REGISTRATION INFORMATION

Early Re-Registration is held from May 14 to June 15

- 1. Re-Registration fee *\$140.00/\$160.00
- 2. Tuition (based on payment plan)

Payment made by the 10 th		Payment made after the	Payment made after the 10 th		
July 1, 2018	\$535.00	July 11, 2018	\$550.00		
October 1, 2018	\$535.00	October 11, 2018	\$550.00		
November 1, 2018	\$535.00	November 11, 2018	\$550.00		
December 1, 2018	\$535.00	December 11, 2018	\$550.00		
January 1, 2019	\$535.00	January 11, 2019	\$550.00		
February 1, 2019	\$535.00	February 11, 2019	\$550.00		
March 1, 2019	\$535.00	March 11, 2019	\$550.00		
April 1, 2019	\$535.00	April 11, 2019	\$550.00		
May 1, 2019	\$535.00	May 11, 2019	\$550.00		
June 1, 2019	\$535.00	June 11, 2019	\$550.00		

AFTER-SCHOOL AVAILABLE AT ADDITIONAL COST

All fees are subject to change

Please note:

There is an additional \$15.00 late charge for payment made after the 10th of the month.

al \$15.00 late charge for payment made after the 10th of the month.

^{*}Fees due at the time of re-registration:

^{*} Early re-registration fee before June 15

^{*}Fees due at the time of re-registration:

^{*} Early re-registration fee before June 15

TUITION – FEE SCHEDULE 2018-2019

TUITION – FEE SCHEDULE 2018-2019

TUITION

\$5,350.00 for the school year September to June

TUITION

\$5,350.00 for the school year September to June

PAYMENT PLANS

There are three payment plans, two of which offer a discount.

PAYMENT PLANS
There are three payme

There are three payment plans, two of which offer a discount.

***PLAN A:** Offer a 10% discount

(\$4,815.00 by July 1 ONLY)

*PLAN A: Offer a 10% discount

(\$4,815.00 by July 1 ONLY)

PLAN B: Offers a 5% discount

(\$5,082.50. payable in two installments of \$2,541.50

due by 1st week in July and 1st week in January

PLAN B: Offers a 5% discount

(\$5,082.50. payable in two installments of \$2,541.50

due by 1st week in July and 1st week in January

PLAN C: Full tuition of \$5, 350.00

payable in 10 installments \$535.00 is due by the 10th of each month September thru June. **PLAN C:** Full tuition of \$5, 350.00

payable in 10 installments \$535.00 is due by the 10th of each month September thru June.

PLAN D: Weekly tuition of \$150.00 payable at the beginning

of each week. Weekly tuition must be paid for the

weeks that school is **NOT** in session.

PLAN D: Weekly tuition of \$150.00 payable at the beginning

of each week. Weekly tuition must be paid for the

weeks that school is **NOT** in session.

A discount will be given to families with two or more children attending Great Oaks Elementary School.

Please see family discount schedule enclosed.

A discount will be given to families with two or more children attending Great Oaks Elementary School.

Please see family discount schedule enclosed.

^{*}Payments must be made by the due dates or discounts will be forfeited. In this case, the student will be required to pay the full \$5,350.00 tuition.

^{*}Payments must be made by the due dates or discounts will be forfeited. In this case, the student will be required to pay the full \$5,350.00 tuition.

TUITION – FEE SCHEDULE 2018-2019

TUITION – FEE SCHEDULE 2018-2019

FAMILY DISCOUNT

FAMILY DISCOUNT

RE-REGISTRATION	RE-REGISTRATION
-----------------	-----------------

1 ST CHILD	2 ND CHILD	3 RD CHILD	1 ST CHILD	2 ND CHILD	3 RD CHILD
Re-Registration - \$140.00	\$125.00	\$110.00	Re-Registration - \$140.00	\$125.00	\$110.00
TUITION			TUITION		
1 ST CHILD	2 ND CHILD	3 RD CHILD	1 ST CHILD	2 ND CHILD	3 RD CHILD
PLAN A \$4,815.00	\$4,574.00	\$4,345.30	PLAN A \$4,815.00	\$4,574.00	\$4,345.30
PLAN B \$5,083.00	\$4,829.00	\$4,588.00	PLAN B \$5,083.00	\$4,829.00	\$4,588.00

PLAN C \$535.00 \$515.00 \$500.00 **PLAN C** \$535.00 \$515.00 \$500.00

PLAN D \$150 \$145.00 \$140.00 **PLAN D** \$150 \$145.00

^{*}All fees are subject to change

^{*}All fees are subject to change